28
5
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Trimmer Potentiometers
SMD Sealed Type 4mm Size PVM4 Series
■ Features
1. Sealed construction protects the interior from dust

2.
4
(0
.3
)
0.85 1.8 0.85
0.35±0.1 Depth
1.7
3.8 Dia.
1.5 Dia.
in mm  (Tolerance : ±0.3)
Part Number Power Rating Soldering Method
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Total Resistance Value TCR
PVM4A101C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 100ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A201C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 200ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A301C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 300ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A501C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 500ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A102C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 1k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A202C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 2k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A302C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 3k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A502C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 5k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A103C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 10k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A203C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 20k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A303C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 30k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A503C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 50k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A104C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 100k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A204C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 200k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A304C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 300k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A504C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 500k ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A105C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 1M ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A205C01 0.1W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 2M ohm ±25% ±250ppm/°C
PVM4A101D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 100ohm ±20% ±100ppm/°C
PVM4A201D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 200ohm ±20% ±100ppm/°C
PVM4A301D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 300ohm ±20% ±100ppm/°C
PVM4A501D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 500ohm ±20% ±100ppm/°C
PVM4A102D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 1k ohm ±20% ±200ppm/°C
PVM4A202D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 2k ohm ±20% ±200ppm/°C
PVM4A302D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 3k ohm ±20% ±200ppm/°C
PVM4A502D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 5k ohm ±20% ±200ppm/°C
PVM4A103D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 10k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A203D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 20k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A303D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 30k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A503D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 50k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
Continued on the following page.
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note R50E13.pdf 04.6.11
29
5
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Part Number Power Rating Soldering Method
Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle)
Total Resistance Value TCR
Continued from the preceding page.
PVM4A104D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 100k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A204D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 200k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A304D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 300k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A504D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 500k ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A105D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 1M ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
PVM4A205D01 0.25W(70°C) Flow/Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(240°±10°) 2M ohm ±20% ±150ppm/°C
The last three digits express the individual specification codes.  C01 for standard type and D01 for high-liability type.
Part Number
Power Rating
(W)